
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 120.0 10

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 158.0 115.0 8

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 161.0 105.0 6

4 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 100.0 4

5 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 157.4 95.0 2

6 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs High School 158.0 95.0 1

7 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 164.2 80.0 0

8 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.6 70.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 161.0 245.0 10

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 245.0 8

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 158.0 225.0 6

4 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 180.0 4

5 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs High School 158.0 175.0 2

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.6 170.0 1

7 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 157.4 105.0 0

8 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 164.2 0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 140.0 10

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 158.0 130.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 161.0 125.0 6

4 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 164.2 125.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 120.0 2

6 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs High School 158.0 110.0 1

7 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.6 95.0 0

8 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 157.4 85.0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 505.0 10

2 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 161.0 475.0 8

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 158.0 470.0 6

4 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 400.0 4

5 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs High School 158.0 380.0 2

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.6 335.0 1

7 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 157.4 285.0 0

8 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 164.2 205.0 0


